PRTPMLGR

Date

Range:

Permit #

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Qo307

00308

00303

00310

00311

qqg312

00313

00314

7/04/2015 - 7/10/201S

Naan

ADAMS BROS PROPERTIES LLC
EPHRATA, ViR

ouD SCHOOL HOUSE LLC
SOAP LAKE, WA

DAVIS, LARRY
BEVERLY, WA

ZIRKLE FRUIT CO., INC / G
SELAH, WA

GREENREDK LLC
EVERETT, WA

YERIZCON WIRELESS
SNOHOMISH, WA

CHRISMAN, ADAM/GRETCHEN
FALL CITY, WA

TORMOZOV, STAN
MOSES LAKE, WA

Paga ld-p 2

Permit Listing
Grant County
Building

Projeck Description Park Info

TREE STORAGE-ORCHARD STOCK/1 STORY/STRUC

CHANGE OF USE FROM PRIVATE SCHOOL TQO MER

LEAN-TC ADDITION/VB/U

MANUFACTURED HOME/VALLEY/2015/VB/R-3/HUD

FENCE/81/120'X120"' /I-502

MONO POLE TOWER ALTERATION/150!/REPLACE

RESIDENCE/2-3TORY/BASEMENT/PORCH/VB/R

RESTDENCE /ATT GARAGE/CVRD PORCH/CELLAR/O

PAGE:
DATE :
TIME:

1
F/13/201s
8:15:46

USER: BLDGWDC

Legal Description Valuation
TXH 2137 IN SWSE 675,000.00
4 19 28
TX# 9583 TN SE .e0
6 19 25
TX$ 4117 IN NE 22,500.00
3 15 23
POR SWDU 40 BLE 26 IN W1/2NWNE, SEWE 51,2990.00
14 14 23
LOT 40 .00
BAYVIEW HEIGHTS I1
WL/2NW LS FU; S1/2 LS FU -00
33 18 23
GOV LOT 9 389,529.00
3 20 26
SE N OF HWY LS TX#'S 388,300.00
25 1% 27
# of
Permits Valuation
Period Total a 1,526,520.00
Y-T-D Totals 315 35,352.352.70

There will be two 1ssued Permit reports each
week during our crossover to a new Permit
System. Thisisreport_ /  of 2. .



Date Issued

07/07/2015
07/07/2015
07/07/2015
07/07/2015
07/08/2015
07/08/2015
07/0912015
07/09/2015
07/09/2015
07/09/2015
07/10/2015

07/10/2015

page 2

Permit
Number

BF 15-0014

BF 15-0019

BF 15-0033

BF 15-0039

BF 15-0018

BF 15-0062

BF 15-0005

BF 15-0037

BF 15-0055

BF 15-0072

BF 15-0016

BF 15-0028

Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant

Steven F & April B Castillo

Moses Lake Farms LLC

John L Toevs Jr

William O Adler Etat

Gilbert A & Sharon L Levander

Carlos & Estela Romo

Draper Team, LLC

Robert W Matkin

Dana M Steinmetz Etal

Philip E & Doris E Amoruso

Thomas J & Nancy J Whittle

Peter Eric Jacobsen

Primary Contractor

Dean Ryan Homes

Oregon Pacific Construction

Owner General

Owner General

G AL Construction LLC

COwner General

Owner General

McDowall Brothers

Dean Ryan Homes

BYAM PLUMBING LLC

Keystone Construction

Keystone Construction

Site Address

3506 NW RD 4

12404 NERD 7 (tgw
12406 )

22251 RD 10 NW

604 SW GRANT PL,
MATTAWA RURAL

10346 NE RD 5.7

6160 NE TURNKEY RD

26713 SWRD U

1608 E HWY 28

3489 NERD F

20232 NW DELTA RD

8583 SE DUNE LAKE RD

7195 SE DUNE LAKE RD

There will be two Issued Permit reparts each
week during our crossover to a new Permit
System. This is report _»2

Primary
Parcel

211213010

180370000

211884000

26088000

120056424

121089018

20025230

200033001

122115000

211798000

120154318

120154367

of

Run Dates:

July 4 to July 10, 2015

Project Description

Residence, 1-Story/Attached
Garage/Covered Patio

Storage of feed and parts for egg
laying operation. Non-conditionad.

Storage/GaragefNo Plumbing/No
Heat/36x58

Garage/Storage

Residence, 1-Story/Habitabte Attic/Att.

Garage/CVRD Patio

1980 Double Wide Mobile Home

Fencef/8'0 Chainlink w/Gates/467'0

Double Wide Manufactured
Homef2015/40°X26'8"

Garage/Lean-to/Stick Frame

Replace multiple fixtures, water and
waste/vent piping

Residence, 1-story, att garage, ovrd
patio

Residence, 2-Story/Habitable Atlic/Att.

Garage/CVRD Patio

Total Valuation:

Permits Issued:

Total
Valuations

210,320.00

504,000.00

62,640.00

9,960.00

360,890.00

43,200.00

51,080.00

61,560.00

331,520.00

404,500.00

$2,039,670.00
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